
The following Local Emergency Planning Committees (LEPCs) and Local Emergency Response Agencies 

are accepting the 2014 Tier II Reports in electronic format from Tier2 Submit 2014 (.t2s). In accordance 

with the rules governing submission of Tier II Reports, please use the following email list for submission 

to the appropriate agencies.  

 

Fire Departments 

Agency Email 
Ammon Fire Department Fire6974@ida.net 

Boise Fire Department Bfdtier2@cityofboise.org 

Burley Fire Department burfire@pmt.org 

Chubbuck Fire Department Tier2@cityofchubbuck.us 

Coeur d'Alene Fire Department candrews@cdaid.org 

Coolin/Cavanaugh Bay Fire Protection District ccbfpdchief@moosebytes.net 

Emmett Fire Department efdchief@qwestoffice.net 

Filer Fire Department 
Jd2628@filerfire.com 

And 
budc@filerfire.com 

Fruitland Fire Department rwatkins@fruitland.org 

Gem County Fire Protection District 1 GFdistrict1@qwestoffice.net 

Hauser Lake Fire Protection District Hausertier11@cda.twcbc.com 

Idaho Falls Fire Department Tier2@idahofallsidaho.gov 

Jerome Fire Department Tier2@ci.jerome.id.us 

Juliaette Fire Department juliaettafire@yahoo.com 

Ketchum Rural Fire Department renglehart@ketchumfire.org 

McCall Fire Protection District Tier2@mccallfireandems.com 

Meridian Fire Department PPalmer@meridiancity.org 

Moscow Rural Fire Department 
ebutton@ci.moscow.id.us 

and 
jwilliams@ci.moscow.id.us 

Mountain Home Fire Department pgridley@mountain-home.us 

Nampa Fire Department packd@cityofnampa.us 

Northern Lakes Fire Protection District tdreschsel@northernlakesfire.com 

Paul/West End Fire Department westend@pmt.org 

Pocatello Fire Department fireprevention@pocatello.us 

Rigby-Central Fire District chief@centralfiredistrict.com 

Shoshone County Fire District dknoll@shoshonefd2.com 

Timberlake Fire Protection District firefighters@timberlakefire.com 

Twin Falls Fire Department Tier2@tfid.org 

Wendell City Fire Department wendellfire@cableone.net 

Wendell Rural Fire District wendellruralfire@gmail.com 

Worley Fire District info@worleyfire.org 
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Local Emergency Planning Committees (LEPCs) 

Bannock County LEPC Tier2@co.bannock.id.us 

Boise County LEPC jroberts@co.boise.id.us 

Bonner County LEPC Tier2@co.bonner.id.us 

Bonneville County LEPC Tier2@co.bonneville.id.us 

Canyon County LEPC Tier2@canyonco.org 

Camas County LEPC camassheriff@rtci.net 

Cassia County LEPC cbristol@pmt.org 

Clark County LEPC Clarkco1@mudlake.net 

Clearwater County LEPC Tier2@clearwatercounty.org 

Custer County LEPC ccds@custertel.net 

Fremont County LEPC krichey@co.fremont.id.us 

Gem County LEPC ataylor@co.gem.id.us 

Gooding County LEPC lcapps@co.goodig.id.us 

Jefferson County LEPC ekramer@co.jefferson.id.us 

Jerome County LEPC Tier2@co.jerome.id.us 

Kootenai County LEPC kcoem@kcgov.us 

Minidoka County LEPC Kevin.halverson@co.minidoka.id.us 

 

Tribes 

Nez Perce Tribe rdbroncheau@nezperce.org 

Shoshone-Bannock Tribes wjones@sbtribes.org 
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